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Armstrong Atlantic State
University
2007 Softball Schedule

Overall: 31-18 Home: 12-8 Away: 8-6 Neutral: 11-4 PBC: 11-9

Date Day Opponent Time

Feb. 10 Sat. Lander * L 5-4 (8 inn.) Box
W 5-4 (8 inn.) Box

Feb. 13 Tues. at Valdosta State Postponed, Rain

Feb. 17 Sat. at Francis Marion * W 5-4 Box
L 10-6 Box

Feb. 24 Sat. at UNC Pembroke * W 13-6 Box
W 11-9 Box

Feb. 27 Tues. Georgia
Southwestern State * W 3-1 Box
W 13-1 (5 inn.) Box

March 3 Sat. Tusculum W 7-3 Box
W 5-2 Box

March 4 Sun. Lenoir-Rhyne W 1-0 Box
L 5-4 (8 inn.) Box

March 7 Wed. Wingate L 7-6 (8 inn.) Box
W 6-5 (8 inn.) Box

March 9-10 Fri.-Sat. at 2007 Francis Marion
Patriot Invitational (Florence, S.C.)  
March 9 Fri. vs. Kutztown W 10-4 Box

vs. Catawba L 5-0 Box

March 10 Sat. vs. Coker W 3-0 Box

vs. Belmont Abbey W 12-1 (5 inn.) Box

vs. Chowan W 11-0 (5 inn.) Box

March 13 Tues. Presbyterian W 10-0 (6 inn.) Box
L 7-4 Box

March 14 Wed. Kutztown W 9-0 (5 inn.) Box
W 5-4 Box

March 16-17 Fri.-Sat. at 2007 USC Upstate Fastpitch Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)  
March 16 Fri. vs. West Virginia State W 8-0 (6 inn.) Box

March 17 Sat. vs. Newberry L 6-0 Box

vs. Tusculum W 3-1 Box

vs. Queens (N.C.) W 13-1 (5 inn.) Box

March 20 Tues. at Augusta State * W 11-3 Box
W 5-4 Box

March 29 Thurs. Columbus State * (Rescheduled from March 1) L 7-0 Box
L 6-5 Box

March 31 Sat. at USC Upstate * L 2-1 Box
L 9-3 Box

April 4 Wed. at SCAD (@ Paulson
Complex, Savannah) W 9-1 Box

April 7 Sat. USC Aiken * W 5-2 Box
L 4-3 Box

April 9 Mon. at North Georgia * W 9-8 (10 inn.) Box
L 5-2 Box
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April 14 Sat. GC&SU * L 12-2 (6 inn.) Box
W 5-4 (8 inn.) Box

April 20-22 Fri.-Sun. 2007 Peach Belt Conference
Tournament
(Augusta, Ga.)  
April 20 Fri. vs. Francis Marion W 11-3 (6 inn.) Box

April 21 Sat. vs. Columbus State L 10-0 (5 inn.) Box

Sat. vs. USC Upstate W 7-1 Box

Sat. vs. Augusta State L 6-2 Box

May 10-13 Thurs.-Sun. NCAA Division II South Atlantic Regional (Columbus, Ga.)  
May 10 Thurs. vs. Augusta State W 7-2 Box

May 11 Fri. vs. GCSU W 3-0 Box

May 12 Sat. at Columbus State W 4-0 Box

May 13 Sun. at Columbus State L 4-3 Box

May 14 Mon. at Columbus State L 8-4 Box

* denotes
Peach Belt Conference game 
All Non-Tournament Games Are Doubleheaders
Unless Otherwise Specified

Bold denotes home game

Return to AASU Softball Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page
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